Green Pick’s for the day
Tossed Salad

Crudite’s with Dips
Chinese Crispies Salad
Fruit Platter

Sweet corn / Hot & Sour veg soup

Veg Noodle Soup

Veg Manchow Soup
Dhal / Tomato Shorba
Choice of Cream soup

Dhal of the Day

Bindi Do Pyaza

Baingan Aloo Bartha

Dum Aloo

kadai vegetables(Paneer/Mushroom)
Paneer Burjia Masala

Methi Malai (Corn/Peas/Paneer)

Paneer Tikka Masala

Brindavan Restaurant Menu
Lunch and Dinner: ( 12:00 to 15:30 and 19:00 to 22:30)

Rs.70/- Masala Pappad

Rs.80/- French Fries

Rs.90/- Golden Fried Onion / Babycorn
Rs.90/- Honey Glazed (Potato / Babycorn)

Rs.120/- Pepper Fry
(Mushroom/ kaipoo/ Paneer)

Porichathi (65)
Rs.90/- (Mushroom/ kaipoo/ Paneer)

Rs. 90/- Chilly Garlic

Rs.80/-

Rs.140/-
Rs.160/-
Rs.160/-

Rs.175/-

Rs. 175/-

Rs.175/-

(Vegetable/Baby corn/Mushroom/Paneer)

Rs. 90/-
Vegetables — Gobi / Mushroom /

Rs. 90/- Babycorn Manchurian / Chilly /
Scezhwan / Black Bean Sauces

Rs.110/-
/ Paneer - Manchurian / Chilly /

Scezhwan / Black Bean Sauces
Rs.140/- Tandoori Pineapple
Rs.150/- Vegetable Seekh Kabab
Rs.160/- Hara Bhara Kabab
Rs.160/- Tandoori Stuffed Dingri
Rs. 170/~ Bharwan Aloo

RS.190/- Paneer Tikka(Malai /Hariyali)

Rs .190/-

Rs. 180/-

| Vegetable Chettinad (Mushroom /paneer) Rs. 180/-

Rs.180/-

Rs.200/-
Rs.160 /-
Rs.180/-
Rs.180/-
Rs.200/-
Rs. 200/-

Rs.220/-




Brindavan Restaurant Menu
Lunch and Dinner: ( 12:00 to 15:30 and 19:00 to 22:30)

Steam Rice Rs. 60/-
Veg Pulao / Dhal / Jeera Rice Rs.160/-
Veg Fried Rice (Scezhwan / Hongkong / Shanghai) Rs.170/-
Veg Noodles (Scezhwan / Hongkong / Shanghai) Rs.170/-
Lacha Partha Rs. 45/-
Naan / Roti / Kulcha / Paratha (Regular / Stuffed) Rs. 45/60/-

Filler’s

Idiyappam / Idly / Aapam / Kal Dosa / Parotta / Chappathi Rs.45/ 45/ 70/ 40/ 60/
The Above will be served with appropriate Salna OR Chutney and sambar.

Dosa / Uthappam (Ghee / Podi / Onion) Rs.90/ 70 / 70/-.

Rava Dosa / Roast (Ghee/Podi/Masala/Cashew/Coconut) Rs.90/-

Pasta of the Day. (Puttanesca / Marinara / Alfredo) Rs.180/-
Choice of Icecream Rs.70/-
ENTEROIRGEIED Rs.80/-

Chef Spl Milk Churn of the Day Rs.80/-




